
WEEKLY TIME TABLE IBT INSTITUTE GURDASPUR(23Aug to 29Aug) 

DAYS 7:3AM-
10:30AM 

9:30AM-
12:00PM 

10AM-
12:30PM 

10:30AM-
1:00PM 

1:30PM-
5:30PM 

3:00PM-
5:30PM     
      (ETT) 

MONDAY 7.30-9.00( r) 
9.00-10.00( c) 

9.30-10.30( r) 
10.30-11.30(e) 
11.30-12.30© 

10.00-11.30 math 
13.30-12.30 G.k 
12.30-1.30(e) 

10.30-11.30g.k 
11.30-12.30(r) 
12.30-1.30(c) 

Coming soon 
Main Patwari 
Batch 

3.00-4.00math 
4.00-5.00physics 
5.00-6.00sst 

TUESDAY 7:30-9:00 Math 
 
9:00-10:30 GK 
 
 

9:30-11:00 
Math 
11:00-12:30 
GK 

10:00-11:30 
Reasoninmg  
11:30-12:30 
Computer  

10:30-11:30 
English 
11:30-12:30 
 math 
12:30-1:30 
Computer 

Coming soon 
Main Patwari 
Batch 

3:00-4:00 S.st 
4:00-5:00 Chem  
5:00-6:00 English 

WEDNESDAY 7:30-8:30          
English 
8:30-10:00  
Reasoning 
 

9:30-10:30 
English 
10:30-11:30 
Reasoning 
11:30-12:30 
Computer 

10.00-11.30 math 
10:30-11:30 
Current Affair 

10:30-11:30 
Current Affair 
11:30-1:00 
Reasoning 

Coming soon 
Main Patwari 
Batch 

3:00-4:30 Math 
4:30-5:30 Physics 
5:30-6:30 Punjabi 

-THURSDAY 7:30-9.00 math         
 
9.00-10.00 
 Current Affair  
 
 

9:30-11:00 
Math 
11.00-12.30 
Current Affair 

10:00-11:30 
Reasoninmg 
11.30-12.30 
English 
12.30-1.30 
Computer 

10:30-11:30  
english 
11.30-12.30 
Computer 
12.30-1.30 math 

Coming soon 
Main Patwari 
Batch 

3.00-4.00 ss.t 
4:00-5:00 Chem  
5:00-6:00 English 

FRIDAY       

SATURDAY       



WEEKLY TIME TABLE IBT INSTITUTE GURDASPUR(23Aug to 29Aug) 

SUNDAY       

 


