

WEEKLY TIME TABLE IBT INSTITUTE GURDASPUR(23Aug to 29Aug)

DAYS	7:30AM-10:30AM	9:30AM-12:00PM	10AM-12:30PM	10:30AM-1:00PM	1:30PM-5:30PM	3:00PM-5:30PM (ETT)
MONDAY	7.30-9.00(r) 9.00-10.00(c)	9.30-10.30(r) 10.30-11.30(e) 11.30-12.30©	10.00-11.30 math 13.30-12.30 G.k 12.30-1.30(e)	10.30-11.30g.k 11.30-12.30(r) 12.30-1.30(c)	Coming soon Main Patwari Batch	3.00-4.00math 4.00-5.00physics 5.00-6.00sst
TUESDAY	7:30-9:00 Math 9:00-10:30 GK	9:30-11:00 Math 11:00-12:30 GK	10:00-11:30 Reasoninmg 11:30-12:30 Computer	10:30-11:30 English 11:30-12:30 math 12:30-1:30 Computer	Coming soon Main Patwari Batch	3:00-4:00 S.st 4:00-5:00 Chem 5:00-6:00 English
WEDNESDAY	7:30-8:30 English 8:30-10:00 Reasoning	9:30-10:30 English 10:30-11:30 Reasoning 11:30-12:30 Computer	10.00-11.30 math 10:30-11:30 Current Affair	10:30-11:30 Current Affair 11:30-1:00 Reasoning	Coming soon Main Patwari Batch	3:00-4:30 Math 4:30-5:30 Physics 5:30-6:30 Punjabi
-THURSDAY	7:30-9.00 math 9.00-10.00 Current Affair	9:30-11:00 Math 11.00-12.30 Current Affair	10:00-11:30 Reasoninmg 11.30-12.30 English 12.30-1.30 Computer	10:30-11:30 english 11.30-12.30 Computer 12.30-1.30 math	Coming soon Main Patwari Batch	3.00-4.00 ss.t 4:00-5:00 Chem 5:00-6:00 English
FRIDAY						
SATURDAY						

WEEKLY TIME TABLE IBT INSTITUTE GURDASPUR(23Aug to 29Aug)

SUNDAY						
--------	--	--	--	--	--	--